
Girls JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:11.81 20

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:23:47.61 48

3 Bay Port 00:24:09.83 74

4 Notre Dame 00:24:23.97 109

5 De Pere 00:24:40.09 119

6 West De Pere 00:25:33.00 161

7 Two Rivers 00:26:13.93 182

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Little Chute 00:24:21.45 4

Denmark 00:27:59.96 4

Kiel 00:26:03.09 2

Chilton 00:25:02.78 1

Sturgeon Bay 00:26:47.08 1

XM Timing LLC Printed: 9/23/2021 6:02:40 PM Page: 1 of 5



Girls JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Luxemburg-Casco 00:23:11.81 18 20

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 605 Grace Seering 00:22:29.76 1

2 3 604 McKenna Rank 00:22:36.59 2

3 5 585 Cady Bevins 00:23:24.82 4

4 8 595 Eva Junion 00:23:41.68 6

5 9 607 Madyson VanArk 00:23:46.17 7

6 21 603 Elizabeth Rank 00:24:14.09 (18)

7 22 606 Cadence Trimberger 00:24:14.84 (19)

2 Fox Valley Lutheran 00:23:47.61 12 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 398 Devyn Lang 00:23:10.01 3

2 7 404 Liberty VanDenHeuvel 00:23:36.65 5

3 15 399 Noelle Luebke 00:23:59.59 12

4 16 406 Micaiah Wagner 00:24:02.79 13

5 18 407 Naomi Wittig 00:24:09.03 15

6 42 403 Aliya Sulzle 00:25:03.74 (31)

7 45 396 Emmeline Kelley 00:25:11.56 (33)

3 Bay Port 00:24:09.83 8 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 144 Marin Brown 00:23:46.78 8

2 12 150 Ava Konshak 00:23:52.85 9

3 14 149 Jovita D'Souza 00:23:54.71 11

4 17 152 Gabrielle McGuire 00:24:06.94 14

5 44 145 Claire Brunette 00:25:07.88 32

6 84 147 Samantha Cook 00:28:18.89 (45)

7 85 146 Tess Christiansen 00:28:24.01 (46)

4 Notre Dame 00:24:23.97 24 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 885 Alexandra Mach 00:24:11.40 16

2 26 871 Lucy Brada 00:24:22.70 21

3 29 894 Addie Weiss 00:24:25.88 23

4 30 875 Grace Del Frate 00:24:29.51 24

5 31 891 Jasmine Simpson 00:24:30.34 25

6 32 883 Molly Kukiela 00:24:40.74 (26)

7 34 887 Madeline Patrickus 00:24:48.25 (28)

5 De Pere 00:24:40.09 11 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 320 Aubrey Kopling 00:23:54.04 10

2 20 317 Sarah Dahlquist 00:24:13.94 17

3 33 313 Katherine Basten 00:24:41.36 27

4 41 315 Carly Black 00:25:03.47 30

5 49 316 Violet Blake 00:25:27.66 35

6 78 326 Lauren Schneider 00:27:44.14 (43)

7 80 321 Maya McManus 00:28:08.20 (44)

6 West De Pere 00:25:33.00 10 161

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 1265 Abby Bradley 00:24:16.50 20

2 39 1269 Ellen Finley 00:25:02.88 29
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Girls JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

3 51 1275 Allison Price 00:25:44.36 36

4 58 1270 Kaliyah Garania 00:26:12.94 37

5 64 1274 Raelyn Mader 00:26:28.33 39

6 65 1268 Sarah Fayas 00:26:35.77 (40)

7 72 1272 Grace Hartjes 00:27:01.26 (42)

7 Two Rivers 00:26:13.93 6 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 1209 Kylie Kakes 00:24:24.14 22

2 48 1211 Maesen Roberts 00:25:22.71 34

3 60 1208 Metadel Edwards 00:26:14.61 38

4 67 1210 Abby Meunier 00:26:38.37 41

5 86 1213 Kaitlyn Traeger 00:28:29.80 47

6 87 1212 Chloe Taddy 00:28:30.04 (48)
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Girls JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 533 Amelia Stein SO 00:22:09.26 Little Chute

2 1 605 Grace Seering SO 00:22:29.76 Luxemburg-Casco

3 2 604 McKenna Rank FR 00:22:36.59 Luxemburg-Casco

4 3 398 Devyn Lang JR 00:23:10.01 Fox Valley Lutheran

5 4 585 Cady Bevins FR 00:23:24.82 Luxemburg-Casco

6 0 532 Bella Meyer SR 00:23:24.92 Little Chute

7 5 404 Liberty VanDenHeuvel JR 00:23:36.65 Fox Valley Lutheran

8 6 595 Eva Junion JR 00:23:41.68 Luxemburg-Casco

9 7 607 Madyson VanArk FR 00:23:46.17 Luxemburg-Casco

10 0 534 Maya Van Schyndel FR 00:23:46.33 Little Chute

11 8 144 Marin Brown FR 00:23:46.78 Bay Port

12 9 150 Ava Konshak FR 00:23:52.85 Bay Port

13 10 320 Aubrey Kopling FR 00:23:54.04 De Pere

14 11 149 Jovita D'Souza JR 00:23:54.71 Bay Port

15 12 399 Noelle Luebke SO 00:23:59.59 Fox Valley Lutheran

16 13 406 Micaiah Wagner JR 00:24:02.79 Fox Valley Lutheran

17 14 152 Gabrielle McGuire SO 00:24:06.94 Bay Port

18 15 407 Naomi Wittig SO 00:24:09.03 Fox Valley Lutheran

19 16 885 Alexandra Mach SR 00:24:11.40 Notre Dame

20 17 317 Sarah Dahlquist FR 00:24:13.94 De Pere

21 (18) 603 Elizabeth Rank SO 00:24:14.09 Luxemburg-Casco

22 (19) 606 Cadence Trimberger SR 00:24:14.84 Luxemburg-Casco

23 0 599 Haley Paye JR 00:24:15.01 Luxemburg-Casco

24 0 592 Heather Iverson SR 00:24:15.53 Luxemburg-Casco

25 20 1265 Abby Bradley FR 00:24:16.50 West De Pere

26 21 871 Lucy Brada SR 00:24:22.70 Notre Dame

27 22 1209 Kylie Kakes SO 00:24:24.14 Two Rivers

28 0 489 Coryn Fromm SO 00:24:24.52 Kiel

29 23 894 Addie Weiss JR 00:24:25.88 Notre Dame

30 24 875 Grace Del Frate JR 00:24:29.51 Notre Dame

31 25 891 Jasmine Simpson SO 00:24:30.34 Notre Dame

32 (26) 883 Molly Kukiela SR 00:24:40.74 Notre Dame

33 27 313 Katherine Basten JR 00:24:41.36 De Pere

34 (28) 887 Madeline Patrickus JR 00:24:48.25 Notre Dame

35 0 586 Karley Beyer FR 00:24:50.34 Luxemburg-Casco

36 0 892 Emma Skaletski JR 00:24:59.24 Notre Dame

37 0 590 Addisen Dubois FR 00:25:01.41 Luxemburg-Casco

38 0 234 Sophia Billmann SR 00:25:02.78 Chilton

39 29 1269 Ellen Finley SR 00:25:02.88 West De Pere

40 0 601 Lexi Polster FR 00:25:03.26 Luxemburg-Casco

41 30 315 Carly Black FR 00:25:03.47 De Pere

42 (31) 403 Aliya Sulzle SO 00:25:03.74 Fox Valley Lutheran

43 0 893 Delaney Vanden Houten JR 00:25:03.96 Notre Dame

44 32 145 Claire Brunette FR 00:25:07.88 Bay Port

45 (33) 396 Emmeline Kelley JR 00:25:11.56 Fox Valley Lutheran

46 0 876 Delaney Gallagher JR 00:25:13.69 Notre Dame

47 0 401 Amber Rusch JR 00:25:20.91 Fox Valley Lutheran

48 34 1211 Maesen Roberts JR 00:25:22.71 Two Rivers

49 35 316 Violet Blake FR 00:25:27.66 De Pere

50 0 886 Eva Passel FR 00:25:30.76 Notre Dame

51 36 1275 Allison Price SR 00:25:44.36 West De Pere
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Girls JV - Lg School - Bremser Invite 2021

52 0 870 Baylee Brabazon SR 00:25:45.55 Notre Dame

53 0 593 Savannah Jandrin JR 00:25:45.91 Luxemburg-Casco

54 0 878 Morgan Gokey FR 00:25:53.34 Notre Dame

55 0 872 Celia Brummel SR 00:25:54.62 Notre Dame

56 0 868 Brenedyn Barajas JR 00:25:58.05 Notre Dame

57 0 402 Jessica Steinke FR 00:26:04.89 Fox Valley Lutheran

58 37 1270 Kaliyah Garania JR 00:26:12.94 West De Pere

59 0 889 Taylor Quinn JR 00:26:13.48 Notre Dame

60 38 1208 Metadel Edwards SO 00:26:14.61 Two Rivers

61 0 372 Sophia Heidl JR 00:26:24.55 Denmark

62 0 880 Olivia Holschuh JR 00:26:26.97 Notre Dame

63 0 869 Charlotte Benner JR 00:26:28.22 Notre Dame

64 39 1274 Raelyn Mader SO 00:26:28.33 West De Pere

65 (40) 1268 Sarah Fayas FR 00:26:35.77 West De Pere

66 0 397 Campbell Kirchoff FR 00:26:37.93 Fox Valley Lutheran

67 41 1210 Abby Meunier JR 00:26:38.37 Two Rivers

68 0 877 Marialys Garza JR 00:26:38.85 Notre Dame

69 0 882 Emily Kukiela FR 00:26:40.05 Notre Dame

70 0 1180 Mathison Emma SR 00:26:47.08 Sturgeon Bay

71 0 405 Macie VanDenHeuvel SR 00:26:59.31 Fox Valley Lutheran

72 (42) 1272 Grace Hartjes SR 00:27:01.26 West De Pere

73 0 1266 Ella Bradley JR 00:27:06.40 West De Pere

74 0 376 Ivy Wavrunek FR 00:27:13.30 Denmark

75 0 594 Taylor Jandrin SO 00:27:20.50 Luxemburg-Casco

76 0 596 Emmie Kallies JR 00:27:37.98 Luxemburg-Casco

77 0 490 Kendra Muehlbauer FR 00:27:41.67 Kiel

78 (43) 326 Lauren Schneider JR 00:27:44.14 De Pere

79 0 531 Addisen Harper FR 00:28:05.28 Little Chute

80 (44) 321 Maya McManus JR 00:28:08.20 De Pere

81 0 589 Claire DePeau FR 00:28:10.06 Luxemburg-Casco

82 0 1267 Melia Ebert FR 00:28:13.52 West De Pere

83 0 895 Lauren Witczak SO 00:28:14.15 Notre Dame

84 (45) 147 Samantha Cook SO 00:28:18.89 Bay Port

85 (46) 146 Tess Christiansen SO 00:28:24.01 Bay Port

86 47 1213 Kaitlyn Traeger SR 00:28:29.80 Two Rivers

87 (48) 1212 Chloe Taddy JR 00:28:30.04 Two Rivers

88 0 151 Tory Leebergin FR 00:28:30.48 Bay Port

89 0 884 Anna Lippert SR 00:28:33.71 Notre Dame

90 0 327 Elia Will FR 00:28:47.63 De Pere

91 0 375 Megan Soquet FR 00:28:59.01 Denmark

92 0 322 Molly Meeuwsen FR 00:29:03.29 De Pere

93 0 1273 Miranda Leurquin JR 00:29:11.18 West De Pere

94 0 373 Lily LeBresh FR 00:29:22.97 Denmark

95 0 874 Amelia Chrudimsky FR 00:31:31.74 Notre Dame

96 0 325 Morgan Rubringer JR 00:31:36.33 De Pere

97 0 881 Barbara Inciarte JR 00:31:47.26 Notre Dame

98 0 597 Rosanna LeGrave SR 00:34:13.66 Luxemburg-Casco

99 0 324 Danielle Reising FR 00:34:53.09 De Pere

100 0 602 Gabbie Ramirez SO 00:35:46.39 Luxemburg-Casco

101 0 400 Trinity Mulder SR 00:37:03.22 Fox Valley Lutheran
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